Mednis (daughter)
Mednis (daughter)
Mednis, Janis

Mednis, Marija

Mednis, Karlis
Mednis, Olga

Mednis (daughter)
Mednis, Karlis

Mednis, Karlis
Mednis, Marija

Mednis, Peteris

Mednis, Emma
Mednis, Ojars
Mednis, Olita

Mednis, Vilis

Mednitis, Janis

Meiers, Alberts

Meiers, Milda
Meiers, Edvins
Meiers, Gunta

Meiers, Olafs

Last known address

Krauklu pag. Jostos
Krauklu pag. Jostos

Jelgava

Jelgava

Jelgava

Abrenes apr. Auggpili

Riga, Agenskalna
Smiltenes pag. Miglas

Riga, Livciema iela 15-1

Liveciema iela 15-1
Livciema iela 15-1

Livciema iela 15-1
Dzirnavu iela 33-2

Krauklu pag. Jostos

Ainazu pag. Meieros

Aindzu pag. Meieros
Ainazu pag. Meieros
Aindzu pag. Meieros

Ainazu pag. Meieros

Arrested

1949
1949
1945
1949

1941
1941

1941
1940

1941
1949

1941

1941
1941
1941

1941

1941
1941

1941
1941
1941
1941

Age at time
of arrest

L2 yrs.
39 yrs.

6 weeks

40 yrs.

4o yrs,

BRiyrs i

43 yrs.

L3
11
9

L6

Occupation

Bank official

Infant

Border guard
officer

Army officer

Housewife

Newspaper
agency owner

Child
Child

Writer, journa-
list

Farmer

Farmer

Student
Child
Child

Consequence

Died in Siberia
Released eventually
Fate unknown

Released after T yrs.,
died soon after release

Died in Siberia, 1950's

Released 1960's, died
soon after release

Died on way to Siberia

Fate unknown

Fate unknown

Died on way to labor
camp, 1949

Died in Siberia, 1940's

Relased after 17 yrs.
Released after 1T yrs.

Released after 3T yrs s,
crippled

Died in Siberia

Deported, presumed dead

Died near Polar circle,
early 1940's

Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown

Deported, fate unknown




