

Name	Last known address	Arrested	Age at time of arrest	Occupation	Consequence
Mednis (daughter)		1949			Died in Siberia
Mednis (daughter)		1949			Released eventually
Mednis, Jānis	Kraukļu pag. Jostos	1945	57 yrs.	Farmer	Fate unknown
Mednis, Marija	Kraukļu pag. Jostos	1949			Released after 7 yrs., died soon after release
Mednis, Kārlis	Jelgavā	1941	42 yrs.	Bank official	Died in Siberia, 1950's
Mednis, Olga	Jelgavā	1941	39 yrs.		Released 1960's, died soon after release
Mednis (daughter)	Jelgavā	1941	6 weeks	Infant	Died on way to Siberia
Mednis, Kārlis	Abrenes apr. Augšpilī	1940	40 yrs.	Border guard officer	Fate unknown
Mednis, Kārlis	Rīgā, Āgenskalnā	1941	40 yrs.	Army officer	Fate unknown
Mednis, Marija	Smiltenes pag. Miglās	1949	83 yrs.	Housewife	Died on way to labor camp, 1949
Mednis, Pēteris	Rīgā, Līvciema ielā 15-1	1941	43 yrs.	Newspaper agency owner	Died in Siberia, 1940's
Mednis, Emma	Rīgā, Līvciema ielā 15-1	1941	43 yrs.		Released after 17 yrs.
Mednis, Ojārs	Rīgā, Līvciema ielā 15-1	1941	11 yrs.	Child	Released after 17 yrs.
Mednis, Olita	Rīgā, Līvciema ielā 15-1	1941	9 yrs.	Child	Released after 17 yrs., crippled
Mednis, Vilis	Rīgā, Dzirnāvu ielā 33-2	1941	46 yrs.	Writer, journalist	Died in Siberia
Mednītis, Jānis	Kraukļu pag. Jostos	1941		Farmer	Deported, presumed dead
Meiers, Alberts	Aināžu pag. Meieros	1941	51 yrs.	Farmer	Died near Polar circle, early 1940's
Meiers, Milda	Aināžu pag. Meieros	1941	40 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Meiers, Edvīns	Aināžu pag. Meieros	1941	15 yrs.	Student	Deported, fate unknown
Meiers, Gunta	Aināžu pag. Meieros	1941	6 yrs.	Child	Deported, fate unknown
Meiers, Olafs	Aināžu pag. Meieros	1941	8 yrs.	Child	Deported, fate unknown